
 
COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 

 
 
 
Councilmember David Ryu 
Los Angeles City Hall 
200 N. Spring Street, Room 425 
Los Angeles, CA 90012 
Tel:   (213) 473-7004 

 
Chief of Staff 
Sarah Dusseault 

Email:   sarah.dusseault@lacity,org 
Tel:   (213) 473-7004 

 

Deputy Chief of Staff 
Adeena Bleich 

Email:   adeena.bleich@lacity.org 
Tel:     (213) 473-7004 
 

Director of Policy & Legislation 
Nicholas Greif 

Email:   nicholas.greif@lacity.org 
Tel:     (213) 473-7004 
 

Director of Communications 
Estevan Jose Montemayor 

Email:   estevan.montemayor@lacity.org 
Tel:     (213) 473-7004 
 

Planning Deputy 
Julia Duncan 

Email:   julia.duncan@lacity.org 
Tel:   (213) 473-7004 
 

Senior Legislative Deputy 
Justin Orenstein 
 Email:   justin.orenstein@lacity.org 
 Tel:   (213) 473-7004  
 
Legislative & Press Deputy 
Tran Lee 
 Email:   tran.lee@lacity.org 
 Tel:   (213) 473-7004 
 
Senior Field Deputy / Cahuenga Pass & Laurel Canyon   
Alice Roth 
 Email:   alice.roth@lacity.org 
 Tel:   (818) 728-9924 
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Senior Field Deputy / Sherman Oaks, Van Nuys, Franklin Canyon, Bel Air, Beverly Crest 
Nikki Ezhari 
 Email:   nikki.ezhari@lacity.org 
 Tel:   (323) 957-6335 
 
Senior Field Deputy / Griffith Park, Metro South L.A., Mid-Wilshire, Hancock Park, Miracle 

Mile, Hollywood  
Catherine Landers 
 Email:   catherine.landers@lacity.org 
 Tel:   (323) 957-6415 
 
Field Deputy / Beachwood, The Oaks, The Dell 
Shannon Prior 
 Email:   shannon.prior@lacity.org 
 Tel:   (323) 957-6415 
 
Field Deputy / Silver Lake & Los Feliz  
Adam Miller 
 Email:   adam.miller@lacity.org 
 Tel:   (323) 957-6415 
 
Neighborhood Advocate / Metro South L.A. & Korean-American Affairs 
Daniel Park 
 Email:   daniel.park@lacity.org 
 Tel:   (818) 755-7630 
 
Neighborhood Advocate / Sherman Oaks 
William Stelly 
 Email:   william.stelly@lacity.org 
 Tel:   (818) 728-9924 
 
Assistant Planning Deputy & Valley Advocate 
Vicky Tavitian 
 Email:   vicky.tavitian@lacity,org 
 Tel:   (213) 

 
Scheduler 
Yena Ji 

Email:   yena.ji@lacity.org 
Tel:   (213) 473-7004 
 

Office Specialist / Funding Coordinator 
Moniquea Roberson 
 Email:   moniquea.roberson@lacity.org 
 Tel:   (213) 473-7004 
 
Council Aide  
Andrew Suh 
 Email:   andrew.suh@lacity.org 
 Tel:   (213) 473-7004 
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Council Aide 
Steven Bautista 
 Email:   steven.bautista@lacity.org 
 Tel:   (213) 473-7004 
 
Executive Assistant to Councilmember David Ryu 
Sylvie Martinez 

Email:   sylvie.martinez@lacity.org   
Tel:   (213) 473-7004 

 

 
 
 

FIELD OFFICES: 
 

  

Hollywood Field Office 
6501 Fountain Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90028 
Tel:  (323) 957-6415 

 

Toluca Lake Field Office 
10116 Riverside Drive 
Room 200 
Toluca Lake, CA 91602 
Tel:  (818) 755-7630 

 

Sherman Oaks Field Office 
13907 Ventura Boulevard, 
Suite 104 
Sherman Oaks, CA 91423 
Tel:  (818) 728-9924 

 

For constituent questions or  
concerns please 
email: cd4.issues@lacity.org 
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